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1 10 Victor Plaza 1:10.262 - 8 -
2 4 Josu Polo 1:10.524 0.262 8 0.262
3 13 Andres Castro 1:10.578 0.316 7 0.054
4 20 David Marcos 1:10.581 0.319 7 0.003
5 1 Ivan Vacasss 1:10.582 0.320 7 0.001
6 6 Jorge Neira 1:10.719 0.457 8 0.137
7 7 Patricia Vega 1:10.725 0.463 7 0.006
8 12 Roberto Sanjuan 1:10.988 0.726 7 0.263
9 17 Emilio Cid 1:11.067 0.805 7 0.079
10 11 Sergio Mozos 1:11.329 1.067 8 0.262
11 21 Luis Molina 1:11.329 1.067 7 -
12 9 Enrique Garcia 1:11.416 1.154 7 0.087
13 5 Javier Rodriguez 1:11.476 1.214 7 0.060
14 14 Andres Villacis 1:11.573 1.311 7 0.097
15 15 David Alvarez 1:12.048 1.786 7 0.475
16 24 Javier Vazquez 1:12.483 2.221 7 0.435
17 8 Pedro Artuñedo 1:12.721 2.459 7 0.238
18 3 Saul Gutierrez 1:13.050 2.788 7 0.329
19 16 Rafael Aller 1:13.807 3.545 7 0.757
20 18 Alejandro Mendoza 1:13.837 3.575 7 0.030
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